OCT 2 1 2003 &

10-27-2003



102583783

	RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (2001)	PATENTS	U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
1017/10-2	r of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy there
Name of conveying party(is		Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Linshell Holdings Limited		1
21 Cyprus Avenue		Name: Linshell Holdings Limited
London, United Kingdom N3	188	Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party( attached?	ies) Yes X No	39A Wellbeck Street
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
Assignment	Merger	
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: London
X Other Change of Address	<del></del> SS	Country: United Kingdom Zip: W1G 8D
Execution Date: June 2, 2003		Additional name(s) & Yes X No
LACCULION Date.		address(es) attached:
4. Application number(s) or pa	atent number(s):	
If this document is being filed togeth	er with a new application, the ex	ecution date of the new application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s):		B. Patent No.(s):
29/172,693		
	Additional numbers attach	ed? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to		6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:		patents involved: 1
Name: Stephen A. Soffen	MODIN A COUNTRY OF THE	7 Tatal for (27 OFD 2.44)
DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO MORIN & OSHINSKY LLP		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: M0025.0281/P281		Enclosed
Street Address: 2101 L Street NW		Authorized to be charged to deposit according
21012 0110001111		X Authorized to be charged to credit card
		(Form 2038 enclosed)
City:	State: Zip:	8. Deposit account number:
	DC 20037-1526	04-1073 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of
	DO NOT USE	
9 Statement and signature	•	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge.	and helief the foregoing inf	ormation is true and correct and any attached conv
		ormation is true and correct and any attached copy
To the best of my knowledge is a true copy of the original d	ocument.	10/11
To the best of my knowledge is a true copy of the original d Stephen A. Soff	ocument.	10/11
To the best of my knowledge is a true copy of the original d  Stephen A. Soff  Name of Person Si	ocument.	October 21, 2003 Signature Date

PATENT REEL: 014619 FRAME: 0120



# Company Details



# Order

New

To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 04658362

Date of Incorporation: 06/02/2003

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

LINSHELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

39A WELBECK STREET

LONDON W1G 8DH

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

None registered

**Accounting Reference Date: 29/02** 

Last Accounts Made Up To:
Next Accounts Due: 06/12/2004

Last Return Made Up To: Next Return Due: 05/03/2004

### **Previous Names**

No previous name information has been recorded over the last 20 years.

### **Branch Details**

There are no branches associated with this company.

## **Oversea Company Information**

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

http://www.companieshouse.gov.uk/info/

**RECORDED: 10/21/2003** 

06/08/2003

PATENT REEL: 014619 FRAME: 0121